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We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You
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actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.
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Model: LLWL13333N, LLWL13333B, LLWL16440N, LLWL16440B,
LLWL16455N, LLWL16455B, LLWL16440N2, LLWL16440B2,
LLWL9833N

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

REED FENCE
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About this item
 Natural Material (Weatherproof): Every single reed is meticulously
selected by hand and the garden reed fencing is woven together by cotton
strings, instead of wires, to make sure maximum durability and aesthetics.
Reeds fencing naturally resists water, and can last for many years.Keep
natural reed fence in a dry, ventilated place when not in use.
 Indoor & Outdoor Use: Excellent for indoors or outdoors. Use it as a
garden, balcony or patio fence to keep pets from plants or add privacy. Or use
it to dress up a plain wall, section off an area in your yard and so on.
 Cuttable & Lightweight: This reed screen can be shorten by snipping the
string at your desired length and knotting strings. Bamboo fencing high roll can
also be adjusted by cutting individual reeds. Lightweight and easy to handle.
 Easy Assembly: Some nylon cable ties are included to help attach the
reed fence to any railings or posts. (Attention: natural reeds fence may have
slight burs on surface, so please wear gloves for installation).

SPECIFICATIONS

Model Product Size
Number of
Fences

Color
Number of

nylon cable ties

LLWL13333N 13.3*3.3ft 1 Nature 100

LLWL13333B 13.3*3.3ft 1 Brown 100

LLWL16440N 16.4*4ft 1 Nature 100

LLWL16440B 16.4*4ft 1 Brown 100

LLWL16455N 16.4*5.5ft 1 Nature 100

LLWL16455B 16.4*5.5ft 1 Brown 100

LLWL16440N2 16.4*4ft 2 Nature 200

LLWL16440B2 16.4*4ft 2 Brown 200

LLWL9833N 9.8*3.3ft 1 Nature 100
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shanghai 200000 CN.
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
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Technique Assistance et certificat de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support

MANUEL D'UTILISATION DE LA CLÔTURE EN

ROSEAUX

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.
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Modèle : LLWL13333N , LLWL13333B , LLWL16440N ,
LLWL16440B , LLWL16455N , LLWL16455B , LLWL16440N2 ,
LLWL16440B2 , LLWL9833N

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

REED FENCE

https://manualsfile.com
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À propos de cet article
 Matériau naturel (résistant aux intempéries) : chaque roseau est
méticuleusement sélectionné à la main et la clôture en roseaux de jardin est
tissée ensemble avec des cordes en coton, au lieu de fils, pour garantir une
durabilité et une esthétique maximales. Les clôtures en roseaux résistent
naturellement à l’eau et peuvent durer de nombreuses années . Conservez la
clôture en roseau naturel dans un endroit sec et aéré lorsqu'elle n'est pas
utilisée.
 Utilisation intérieure et extérieure : Excellent pour l’intérieur ou l’extérieur.
Utilisez-le comme clôture de jardin, de balcon ou de terrasse pour éloigner les
animaux domestiques des plantes ou ajouter de l'intimité. Ou utilisez-le pour
habiller un mur uni, séparer une zone de votre cour, etc.
 Coupable et léger : ce paravent à roseaux peut être raccourci en coupant
la corde à la longueur souhaitée et en nouant les cordes. Le rouleau haut des
clôtures en bambou peut également être ajusté en coupant des roseaux
individuels. Léger et facile à manipuler .
 Assemblage facile : Quelques Des attaches de câble en nylon sont
incluses pour aider à fixer la clôture en roseaux à n'importe quelle balustrade
ou poteau. (Attention : la clôture en roseaux naturels peut présenter de
légères bavures sur la surface, veuillez donc porter des gants pour
l'installation) .

CARACTÉRISTIQUES

Modèle
Taille du
produit

Nombre de
clôtures

Couleur
Nombre d'
attaches de

câble en nylon

LLWL13333N
13,3*3,3
pieds

1 Nature 100

LLWL13333B
13,3*3,3
pieds

1 Brun 100

LLWL16440N 16,4*4 pieds 1 Nature 100

LLWL16440B 16,4*4 pieds 1 Brun 100
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LLWL16455N
16,4*5,5
pieds

1 Nature 100

LLWL16455B
16,4*5,5
pieds

1 Brun 100

LLWL16440N2 16,4*4 pieds 2 Nature 200

LLWL16440B2 16,4*4 pieds 2 Brun 200

LLWL9833N 9,8*3,3 pieds 1 Nature 100

https://manualsfile.com


Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200000 CN.
Importé en Australie : SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVASTREETASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australie
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Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

Technique Assistance et certificat de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support
https://manualsfile.com


Technisch Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

REED FENCE BENUTZERHANDBUCH

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.
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Modell: LLWL13333N , LLWL13333B , LLWL16440N ,
LLWL16440B , LLWL16455N , LLWL16455B , LLWL16440N2 ,
LLWL16440B2 , LLWL9833N

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

REED FENCE
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Über diesen Artikel
 Natürliches Material (wetterfest) : Jedes einzelne Schilfrohr wird sorgfältig
von Hand ausgewählt und der Garten-Schilfzaun wird durch Baumwollschnüre
anstelle von Drähten miteinander verflochten, um maximale Haltbarkeit und
Ästhetik zu gewährleisten. Schilfzäune sind von Natur aus wasserbeständig
und können viele Jahre halten . Bewahren Sie den Naturschilfzaun bei
Nichtgebrauch an einem trockenen, belüfteten Ort auf.
 Verwendung im Innen- und Außenbereich : Hervorragend für den Innen-
und Außenbereich geeignet. Verwenden Sie ihn als Garten-, Balkon- oder
Terrassenzaun, um Haustiere von Pflanzen fernzuhalten oder mehr
Privatsphäre zu schaffen. Oder verwenden Sie es, um eine schlichte Wand zu
verschönern, einen Bereich in Ihrem Garten abzutrennen und so weiter .
 Zuschneidbar und leicht : Dieser Schilfschirm kann gekürzt werden,
indem Sie die Schnur auf die gewünschte Länge abschneiden und die
Schnüre verknoten. Die hohe Rolle des Bambuszauns kann auch durch
Zuschneiden einzelner Schilfrohre angepasst werden. Leicht und einfach zu
handhaben .
 Einfache Montage : Manche Im Lieferumfang sind Nylon- Kabelbinder
enthalten, mit denen Sie den Schilfzaun an jedem Geländer oder Pfosten
befestigen können. (Achtung: Der Zaun aus natürlichem Schilf kann leichte
Grate auf der Oberfläche aufweisen. Tragen Sie daher bei der Installation bitte
Handschuhe . )

SPEZIFIKATIONEN

Modell Produktgröße
Anzahl der
Zäune

Farbe
Anzahl der
Nylon-

Kabelbinder

LLWL13333N
13,3 x 3,3

Fuß
1 Natur 100

LLWL13333B
13,3 x 3,3

Fuß
1 Braun 100

LLWL16440N 16,4 x 4 Fuß 1 Natur 100

LLWL16440B 16,4 x 4 Fuß 1 Braun 100
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LLWL16455N
16,4 x 5,5

Fuß
1 Natur 100

LLWL16455B
16,4 x 5,5

Fuß
1 Braun 100

LLWL16440N2 16,4 x 4 Fuß 2 Natur 200

LLWL16440B2 16,4 * 4 Fuß 2 Braun 200

LLWL9833N 9,8 * 3,3 Fuß 1 Natur 100
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Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, Baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200000 CN.
Importiert nach AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVASTREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australien
In die USA importiert: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
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Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
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Tecnico Supporto e certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support

MANUALE UTENTE DEL RECINTO A LAMELLE

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.
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Modello: LLWL13333N , LLWL13333B , LLWL16440N ,
LLWL16440B , LLWL16455N , LLWL16455B , LLWL16440N2 ,
LLWL16440B2 , LLWL9833N

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

REED FENCE

https://manualsfile.com
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Informazioni su questo articolo
 Materiale naturale (resistente alle intemperie) : ogni singola canna è
meticolosamente selezionata a mano e la recinzione in canne da giardino è
intrecciata insieme da fili di cotone, anziché da fili, per garantire la massima
durata ed estetica. La recinzione in canne resiste naturalmente all'acqua e può
durare per molti anni . Conservare la recinzione in canne naturali in un luogo
asciutto e ventilato quando non in uso.
 Uso interno ed esterno : eccellente per interni o esterni. Usalo come
recinzione da giardino, balcone o patio per tenere gli animali domestici lontani
dalle piante o aggiungere privacy. Oppure usalo per abbellire un muro
semplice, delimitare un'area del tuo giardino e così via .
 Tagliabile e leggero : questo retino può essere accorciato tagliando la
corda alla lunghezza desiderata e annodando le corde. Il rotolo alto della
recinzione in bambù può anche essere regolato tagliando le singole canne.
Leggero e facile da maneggiare .
 Montaggio semplice : Alcuni Sono incluse fascette in nylon per aiutare a
fissare la recinzione a qualsiasi ringhiera o palo. (Attenzione: la recinzione in
canne naturali può presentare leggere sbavature sulla superficie, quindi
indossare guanti per l'installazione) .

SPECIFICHE

Modello
Taglia del
prodotto

Numero di
recinzioni

Colore
Numero di
fascette in
nylon

LLWL13333N
13,3 * 3,3
piedi

1 Natura 100

LLWL13333B
13,3 * 3,3
piedi

1 Marrone 100

LLWL16440N 16,4 * 4 piedi 1 Natura 100

LLWL16440B 16,4 * 4 piedi 1 Marrone 100

LLWL16455N
16,4 * 5,5
piedi

1 Natura 100
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LLWL16455B
16,4 * 5,5
piedi

1 Marrone 100

LLWL16440N2 16,4 * 4 piedi 2 Natura 200

LLWL16440B2 16,4 * 4 piedi 2 Marrone 200

LLWL9833N 9,8 * 3,3 piedi 1 Natura 100

https://manualsfile.com


Indirizzo : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importato in AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Importato negli Stati Uniti: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

Tecnico Supporto e certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support
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Técnico Certificado de soporte y garantía electrónica
www.vevor.com/support

CERCA DE CAÑA MANUAL DEL USUARIO

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.
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Modelo: LLWL13333N , LLWL13333B , LLWL16440N ,
LLWL16440B , LLWL16455N , LLWL16455B , LLWL16440N2 ,
LLWL16440B2 , LLWL9833N.

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

REED FENCE
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Acerca de este artículo
 Material natural (resistente a la intemperie) : cada caña se selecciona
meticulosamente a mano y la cerca de caña del jardín está tejida con hilos de
algodón, en lugar de alambres, para garantizar la máxima durabilidad y
estética. Las cercas de caña resisten naturalmente el agua y pueden durar
muchos años . Mantenga la cerca de caña natural en un lugar seco y ventilado
cuando no esté en uso.
 Uso en interiores y exteriores : Excelente para interiores o exteriores.
Úselo como cerca de jardín, balcón o patio para mantener a las mascotas
alejadas de las plantas o agregar privacidad. O úselo para decorar una pared
simple, dividir un área en su jardín, etc.
 Cortable y liviano : esta pantalla de caña se puede acortar cortando la
cuerda a la longitud deseada y anudando las cuerdas. El rollo alto de cerca de
bambú también se puede ajustar cortando cañas individuales. Ligero y fácil de
manejar .
 Fácil montaje : Alguno Se incluyen bridas de nailon para ayudar a fijar la
cerca de caña a cualquier barandilla o poste. (Atención: la cerca de cañas
naturales puede tener ligeras rebabas en la superficie, así que use guantes
para la instalación) .

ESPECIFICACIONES

Modelo
Tamaño del
producto

Número de
vallas

Color
Número de

bridas de nailon

LLWL13333N 13,3*3,3 pies 1 Naturaleza 100

LLWL13333B 13,3*3,3 pies 1 Marrón 100

LLWL16440N 16,4*4 pies 1 Naturaleza 100

LLWL16440B 16,4*4 pies 1 Marrón 100

LLWL16455N 16,4*5,5 pies 1 Naturaleza 100

LLWL16455B 16,4*5,5 pies 1 Marrón 100

LLWL16440N2 16,4*4 pies 2 Naturaleza 200

LLWL16440B2 16,4*4 pies 2 Marrón 200
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LLWL9833N 9,8*3,3 pies 1 Naturaleza 100
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Dirección : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
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Techniczny Certyfikat wsparcia i e-gwarancji
www.vevor.com/support

INSTRUKCJA OBSŁUGI REED FENCE

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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Modelu: LLWL13333N , LLWL13333B , LLWL16440N ,
LLWL16440B , LLWL16455N , LLWL16455B , LLWL16440N2 ,
LLWL16440B2 , LLWL9833N

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

REED FENCE
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O tym przedmiocie
 Naturalny materiał (odporny na warunki atmosferyczne) : każda trzcina
jest starannie wybierana ręcznie, a ogrodzenie z trzciny ogrodowej jest
splecione ze sobą bawełnianymi sznurkami zamiast drutów, aby zapewnić
maksymalną trwałość i estetykę. Ogrodzenia z trzciny są naturalnie odporne
na wodę i mogą służyć przez wiele lat . Kiedy nie jest używany, naturalny płot z
trzciny należy przechowywać w suchym i wentylowanym miejscu.
 Zastosowanie wewnątrz i na zewnątrz : doskonałe do użytku wewnątrz i
na zewnątrz. Użyj go jako ogrodzenia ogrodu, balkonu lub patio, aby chronić
zwierzęta przed roślinami lub zapewnić prywatność. Możesz też użyć go do
ozdobienia zwykłej ściany, wydzielenia obszaru na podwórku i tak dalej .
 Możliwość krojenia i lekkość : Ten ekran trzcinowy można skrócić,
przecinając sznurek na żądaną długość i zawiązując sznurki. Wysokie
ogrodzenie bambusowe można również regulować poprzez przycięcie
poszczególnych trzciny. Lekki i łatwy w obsłudze .
 Łatwy montaż : Niektóre W zestawie znajdują się nylonowe opaski
kablowe , które ułatwiają przymocowanie płotu trzcinowego do balustrad lub
słupków. (Uwaga: ogrodzenie z trzciny może posiadać niewielkie zadziory na
powierzchni, dlatego podczas montażu należy nosić rękawice) .

SPECYFIKACJE

Model
Rozmiar
produktu

Liczba
ogrodzeń

Kolor

Liczba
nylonowych
opasek

kablowych

LLWL13333N
13,3*3,3
stopy

1 Natura 100

LLWL13333B
13,3*3,3
stopy

1 brązowy 100

LLWL16440N 16,4*4 stopy 1 Natura 100

LLWL16440B 16,4*4 stopy 1 brązowy 100

LLWL16455N
16,4*5,5
stopy

1 Natura 100
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LLWL16455B
16,4*5,5
stopy

1 brązowy 100

LLWL16440N2 16,4*4 stopy 2 Natura 200

LLWL16440B2 16,4*4 stopy 2 brązowy 200

LLWL9833N
9,8 * 3,3
stopy

1 Natura 100

https://manualsfile.com


Adres : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
szanghaj 200000 CN.
Import do AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVASTREETEASTWOOD NSW
2122 Australia
Import do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place,
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730
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Technisch Ondersteuning en e-garantiecertificaat
www.vevor.com/support

GEBRUIKERSHANDLEIDING REED FENCE

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.
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Modellen: LLWL13333N , LLWL13333B , LLWL16440N ,
LLWL16440B , LLWL16455N , LLWL16455B , LLWL16440N2 ,
LLWL16440B2 , LLWL9833N

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.
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Over dit artikel
 Natuurlijk materiaal (weerbestendig) : elk riet wordt zorgvuldig met de
hand geselecteerd en de tuinrietafrastering is aan elkaar geweven met
katoenen snaren, in plaats van draden, om maximale duurzaamheid en
esthetiek te garanderen. Rietafrastering is van nature bestand tegen water en
kan vele jaren meegaan . Bewaar de natuurlijke rietafrastering op een droge,
geventileerde plaats wanneer deze niet in gebruik is.
 Gebruik binnen en buiten : uitstekend geschikt voor binnen of buiten.
Gebruik hem als tuin-, balkon- of terrasschutting om huisdieren uit de buurt
van planten te houden of om privacy te creëren. Of gebruik het om een
gewone muur aan te kleden, een gebied in uw tuin af te bakenen, enzovoort .
 Snijdbaar en lichtgewicht : dit rietscherm kan worden ingekort door het
touw op de gewenste lengte af te knippen en de touwtjes te knopen.
Bamboeschermen op hoge rol kunnen ook worden aangepast door
afzonderlijk riet af te snijden. Lichtgewicht en gemakkelijk te hanteren .
 Eenvoudige montage : Sommige Er worden nylon kabelbinders
meegeleverd om het rieten hekwerk aan eventuele leuningen of palen te
bevestigen. (Let op: natuurlijke rietomheiningen kunnen lichte bramen op het
oppervlak hebben, draag daarom handschoenen voor de installatie) .

SPECIFICATIES

Model
Product
grootte

Aantal
hekken

Kleur
Aantal nylon
kabelbinders

LLWL13333N 13,3*3,3ft 1 Natuur 100

LLWL13333B 13,3*3,3ft 1 Bruin 100

LLWL16440N 16,4*4ft 1 Natuur 100

LLWL16440B 16,4*4ft 1 Bruin 100

LLWL16455N 16,4*5,5ft 1 Natuur 100

LLWL16455B 16,4*5,5ft 1 Bruin 100

LLWL16440N2 16,4*4ft 2 Natuur 200

LLWL16440B2 16,4*4ft 2 Bruin 200

https://manualsfile.com


3

LLWL9833N 9,8*3,3ft 1 Natuur 100
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Teknisk Support och e-garanticertifikat
www.vevor.com/support
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We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.
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Modell: LLWL13333N , LLWL13333B , LLWL16440N ,
LLWL16440B , LLWL16455N , LLWL16455B , LLWL16440N2 ,
LLWL16440B , LLWL16440B

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.
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Om denna artikel
 Naturmaterial (Väderbeständigt) : Varje enskild vass är noggrant utvald
för hand och trädgårdsvasstaket är sammanvävt av bomullssnören, istället för
trådar, för att säkerställa maximal hållbarhet och estetik. Vassstängsel motstår
naturligt vatten och kan hålla i många år . Förvara naturligt vassstängsel på en
torr, ventilerad plats när den inte används.
 Användning inomhus och utomhus : Utmärkt för inomhus eller utomhus.
Använd den som en trädgård, balkong eller uteplats staket för att hålla husdjur
från växter eller lägga till avskildhet. Eller använd den för att klä upp en vanlig
vägg, skära av ett område på din trädgård och så vidare .
 Klippbar och lätt : Denna vassskärm kan förkortas genom att klippa av
strängen i önskad längd och knyta strängar. Bambu fäktning high roll kan
också justeras genom att skära individuella vass. Lätt och lätt att hantera .
 Enkel montering : Några buntband av nylon medföljer för att hjälpa till att
fästa vasstaket på eventuella räcken eller stolpar. (Obs: naturligt vassstängsel
kan ha små borr på ytan, så använd handskar för installation) .

SPECIFIKATIONER

Modell Produktstorlek
Antal

stängsel
Färg

Antal buntband
i nylon

LLWL13333N 13,3*3,3 fot 1 Natur 100

LLWL13333B 13,3*3,3 fot 1 Brun 100

LLWL16440N 16,4*4 fot 1 Natur 100

LLWL16440B 16,4*4 fot 1 Brun 100

LLWL16455N 16,4*5,5 fot 1 Natur 100

LLWL16455B 16,4*5,5 fot 1 Brun 100

LLWL16440N2 16,4*4 fot 2 Natur 200

LLWL16440B2 16,4*4 fot 2 Brun 200

LLWL9833N 9,8*3,3 fot 1 Natur 100
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